NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services	[wet 1 Jan'05]	MMA 1181108.6.		
Date In: 291 \$ 115 15:14	Job description		Date & Time Completed	Done	py
Ref No: MAI INC 180 15536144.	SAS e-filing		i		
Veh No: SLH 50 X	E-mail (within	a Shrs, AIC 2hrs)	17		88
D.O.A : 2518/18 13:00	i-Motor Cla	im Form	MT/1009018001	2818/18	09:04.
	i-Motor W/	O (Within: OD 2hi	rs, TP 4brs)		1000
OD / Preporting Only	i-Photo Upl	oaded			
TD lawyers	Assessment/S	Survey Report	Ĺ		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report	by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (			Tel:	Fax;	)
TP Particulars: Veh No:	SLX 8547	INC (	)/Non-INC( )		
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:	)	
Policy No: ( ) Peri	od: (	)	Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [N	ote-Est. Status (	WO): N: 0-2	20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-	100%]	
Year of Registration: ( ) W	/arranty: YES (	)/NO(	)		
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,00	0 ( )/\$2,00	0()		The state of the last of the state of the st	
General Remarks:-				13 de 18	
( ) Walk-In Customer : Customer's inform	the same of the sa				
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.	Til.	Contract of		
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice:	YES()/	NO( );	Towing Co: (		)
200240			Date&Time Completed	Done	by
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	waters Cos (	1	Dittering sympacts	A. 37 A. 44 A.	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Co	ouriesy Car (	,	<del>                                     </del>		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(	)	<del>                                     </del>		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	(	1			
Injury:					
Date/Time Actions				MESS COST	
			•		10
			X		
	,				
*					
Y-1		Invoice Pro	paration Checklist	Anit (\$)	Add Bill
	71805459	1) AR : Acciden		30.00	Hou bill
laimant's Particulars:-		2) DA : Damage	Assessment (\$100); INC (		
Priver/Owner:		3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-		\$120	
Contact No:	11	5) FT : Follow-	Through Survey (Resurvey)	\$30	
		6) TR : Re-inspe	against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 200 ection	\$75	
amaged Portion:		7) N1 : Idao DA	+ SMRT Survey	\$160	
20		8) NTUC Addit			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*N5: Courtes	y Car / Tpt Allowance	\$5 510	
S. Mora page \$30 acts of the control		*N6: Repair t	Co-ordination pair Inspection	\$25	
auditors' Comments :-		The second secon	P (Non INC) against INC	\$20	ļ. — — —
at_1:		9) N12: Idno M	obile	30	N. P.
ot. 2 / 3;		Invoice dated	Pee Charges Fee Charges	MARKET CALLS	
ores bid too		Invoice dated	Fee Charge	POSTAN LANGE	

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1, Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
The Carlot Service of the Carlot	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	27/08/2018 15:14
Date Of Accident	25/08/2018 13:00
Exact Location Of Accident	NAPIER RD TWDS GRANGE RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
STREET, SALES IN STREET, SALES	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLH50X
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	EHB LIMOUSINE PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201536531R
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-87394998
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	тоуота
Model	WISH 1.8 CVT
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being time of accident	used at COMMERCIAL
Are you claiming under your own insurance for repair to your vehicle?	policy NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5075309111-02
Cover Note Number	(*)
Driver	
Name of Driver	MOHAMMAD ZAILANI BIN HUDRI
NRIC No	S1658079A
Date Of Birth	09/11/1964
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	30/01/1985
Driving Experience	33 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-87394998
Fax Number	
Contact Number	
EMail Address	NOEMAIL
AND A SECOND CONTROL OF THE SECOND CONTROL O	100 mm (mm (mm (mm (mm (mm (mm (mm (mm (m

Address

BLK 12 BEDOK SOUTH AVE 2 #02-628

Postcode

460012

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

Remarks/ Reasons:

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLX8547T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name MOHAMMAD ZAILANI BIN HUDRI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

NECK & BACK

SLH50X

YES

NO

## SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, arknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquines by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) Involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyhelder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

# # REfer to sketch plan attached

My car at Napier Road toward Grange Road, while I was driving on the 1 <sup>st</sup> right straight lane along Napier road and my speed 50-55 km/ hr. A white car on the 2 <sup>nd</sup> lane on my left side
suddenly turned and cut into my lane and the white car hit or
the left side portion of my car.
After the accident I checked my passenger if she is okay and

after that I alight to change the particulars. DECLARATION

I/We declare the imagoing particulars are true in every respect.

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Policyholder Gig Date & Time:

(If driver is not the policyhalder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.:

Tanglin Rd. AS SLH SOX B % SLX 8547T Mapier Rd

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process. 4
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver. 4
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow 4 insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The Issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.  $\phi$
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

	ACCIDENT DETAILS		(DD/MM/YY)
Date of accident Time of accident	1 PIM		(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	N APIERRO TOWARDS	GRANGE RD.	

	DETAILS OF VEHICLE
Vehicle registration number	SLH 50X.
Vehicle make and model	TOYOTA WISH
Type of vehicle	Saloon □ MPV ✓ CRV □ Van □  Lorry □ Bus □ Motorcycle □ Others:
Vehicle category	Private □ Commercia 📉 Motorcycle □
Purpose of using at said time	
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes □ No ★ if no, please select: Third part claim ★ Reporting only □

	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	
Insurance company	NTUC.		
Policy number	5075309	111-02.	
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft	TP only 🗆

	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	Males	Female
Name	EHB LIMOUSINE PTE LTD	Male 🗆	remale u
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	201536531R		
Contact			
Address	70 UBI CRESCENT #01-12 UBI TECH PARK SINGAPORE 408570		

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)
Name	MOHAMMAD ZAILANI BIN HUDEL Male Female -
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	S 16 50079 A.
Contact	8739 4998
Address	BUL 12 BEPOLL SOUTH AU = 2 # 02-628.
Email address	ianiku@hotmail.com
Date of birth	09/11/1964
Occupation	Indoor Dutdoor
Driving date pass	30/1/1985.

	ENERALIN	FORMATION OF	THE ACCIDENT	
Was driver an employee of	V m	Nox		• 1900-10-191144
the insured's company?	If no rela	ationship of the dr	iver and insured: _	HIVER.
Accident captured by camera?	Yes	No 🗆		
Weather condition	Clear	Raining	Others:	
Road surface	Dry 😿	Wet 🗆		
No of passenger	5			(Inclusive of drive
NO OI passeriger				
		PASSENGER 1		
Name				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female 🔀		
		PASSENGER 2		
Name				
Gender	Male □	Female		
		PASSENGER 3		STATISTICS OF STATISTICS
Name				
Gender	Male □	Female 🗆		
ENGLISHED TO SERVE		PASSENGER 4		
Name				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female □		
		PASSENGER 5		
Name				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female □		
Constitution			The second secon	
		PASSENGER 6		
Name				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
Gender				
		OTHER INFORMA	TION	
Was anybody injured?	Yes X	No		
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes	No 🗆		
veas other vernese darriagement				
	DF	TAILS OF POLICE	ACTION	
Reported to police?	Yes 🗆	No If yes	s, please state whi	ch police station.
Police station name				
Folice station hame				
	CONTRACTOR NO.	WITNESS 1	10-1-1-1	I SERVICE AND A
Name	The state of the s	The state of the s		
Ivatile				
		WITNESS 2		
		William	MARKET CALL TO SHIP	
Name				

Vehicle registration number	SCX 8547T
Vehicle make model	AUDI AU 20.
Name	Mr. GAN CHEW HOON.
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	57333801E.
Contact	

	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	

	INJURED PERSON 1	
Name	MOHAMMAD EATLANI BUD +	tupri
Injuries sustained	NECK & BACK.	
Which vehicle person in?	SLM 50X.	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes X No 🗆	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes \( \text{No} \( \text{No} \)	
hospital by ambulance?		
	INJURED PERSON 2	
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No D	
hospital by ambulance?		
105	INJURED PERSON 3	
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No D	
hospital by ambulance?	110 1	
The second secon		
	INJURED PERSON 4	
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆 No 🗆	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes D No D	
hospital by ambulance?		
	INJURED PERSON 5	
Name		
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes No No	
hospital by ambulance?	1030	
nospital by ambatanost		
	INJURED PERSON 6	
Name	INDIALD ( ENSOR	
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆 No 🗅	
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆 No 🗆	
hospital by ambulance?		



IDENTITY CARD NO \$1658079A





## MOHAMMAD ZAILANI BIN HUDRI

MALAY Date of birth

09-11-1964

8-530 74

5538957

Country/Place of birth SINGAPORE

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Motor cars with unladen weight =< 3000kg with << 7 30 Jan 1985 passengers, exclusive of driver; and other motor vehicles with unladen weight =< 2500kg Cizas I

NP 428A



S1658079A

09-12-2015 APT BLK 12 BEDOK SOUTH AVENUE 2 #02-628 SINGAPORE 460012

NRIC No: \$16580794

Data: 15/07/2016 (R)



## Certificate of Insurance

Ce	OTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (N rtificate Number: 5075309111-02	2000	: drivo PREM	11.15.4		
	Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle	Cover		IUN		
*	Chassis Number	: SLH50)				
2	Name of Policyholder		20W20J006015			100 1138
	Effective Date of Insurance		MOUSINE PTE L	TD		
	Expiry Date of Insurance	: 01 Nov : 31 Oct		16		
	Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#	. 5100	2018			
	(a) The Policyholder.				100	
	(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyho	older's order o	r with his/her p	ermissio	n.	
6	Provided that the person driving is permitted in the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted an enactment or regulation in that behalf from dri Limitations as to Use#	d is not disqua	lifled by order of	g or othe of a Cour	er laws or reg t of Law or b	ulations to drive y reason of any
٥.	(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes:	and in connec	tion with the Re	lier de estate	and the state of t	*
Thi	s Policy does not cover	and in connec	don with the PC	нсупотав	er's or Hirer's	business.
	(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or sp	eed-testing				
	(b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than sample	es) in connecti	on with any tra	de or bus	siness	
	(c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Mot	or Trade	130.343			
		or trade.				
	# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Tr	the Motor Ve	hicle (Third Par 987 (Malaysia),	ty Risks a are not t	and Compens to be included	sation) d under these
	# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Tra headings.	the Motor Ve	hicle (Third Par 987 (Malaysia),	ty Risks a are not t	and Compens to be included	sation) d under these
EXC	# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Traheadings. ESS (SECTION 1)	the Motor Ve	hicle (Third Par 987 (Malaysia),	ty Risks a are not t	and Compens to be included	sation) d under these
EXC	# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Traheadings. ESS (SECTION 1) ESS (SECTION 2)	f the Motor Ve ansport Act, 1 :	hicle (Third Par 987 (Malaysia),	ty Risks a are not t	and Compens to be included	sation) d under these
EXC	# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 or Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Tra headings. ESS (SECTION 1) ESS (SECTION 2) DITIONAL EXCESS	f the Motor Ve ensport Act, 1 : : : N/A	987 (Malaysia),	are not t	and Compens to be included	sation) d under these
EXC	# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 or Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Tra headings. ESS (SECTION 1) ESS (SECTION 2) DITIONAL EXCESS NAMED DRIVER EXCESS	the Motor Ve ansport Act, 1 : : : N/A : PLEASE	hicle (Third Par 987 (Malaysia), REFER OVERLEA	are not t	and Compens to be included	sation) d under these
EXC ADI JNI	# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 or Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Tra headings. ESS (SECTION 1) ESS (SECTION 2) DITIONAL EXCESS	the Motor Ve ansport Act, 1 : : : N/A : PLEASE ! : YES	987 (Malaysia),	are not t	and Compens to be included	sation) d under these
EXC ADI UNI REP	# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Traheadings.  ESS (SECTION 1)  ESS (SECTION 2)  DITIONAL EXCESS  NAMED DRIVER EXCESS  AIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP	the Motor Ve ansport Act, 1 : : N/A : PLEASE ! : YES : YES	987 (Malaysia),	are not t	and Compens to be included	sation) d under these
EXC ADI UNI REP NS	# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Traheadings.  EESS (SECTION 1)  EESS (SECTION 2)  DITIONAL EXCESS  NAMED DRIVER EXCESS  AIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP  URE WITH COE	the Motor Ve ansport Act, 1 : : N/A : PLEASE ! : YES : YES : NO	987 (Malaysia),	are not t	and Compens to be included	sation) d under these
EXC ADI UNI REP NS NCE	# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 or Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Tr. headings.  EESS (SECTION 1)  ESS (SECTION 2)  DITIONAL EXCESS  NAMED DRIVER EXCESS  AIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP  URE WITH COE  PROTECTION	the Motor Ve ansport Act, 1 : : N/A : PLEASE ! : YES : YES	987 (Malaysia),	are not t	and Compens to be included	sation) d under these
EXC ADI NREP NS NCE TRA	# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Tr. headings.  ESS (SECTION 1) ESS (SECTION 2) DITIONAL EXCESS NAMED DRIVER EXCESS AIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP JRE WITH COE PROTECTION NSPORT ALLOWANCE	the Motor Ve ansport Act, 1 : : N/A : PLEASE ! : YES : YES : NO : NO	987 (Malaysia),	are not t	and Compens to be included	sation) d under these
EXC ADI JNI REP NCE RA	# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Traheadings.  ESS (SECTION 1) ESS (SECTION 2) DITIONAL EXCESS NAMED DRIVER EXCESS AIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP JRE WITH COE D PROTECTION NSPORT ALLOWANCE ESS WAIVER	the Motor Ve ansport Act, 1 : : N/A : PLEASE ! : YES : YES : NO : NO : NO : N/A	987 (Malaysia),	are not t	and Compens to be included	sation) d under these
EXC ADI UNI REP INS NCE TRA EXC PRIF	# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Traheadings.  ESS (SECTION 1) ESS (SECTION 2) DITIONAL EXCESS NAMED DRIVER EXCESS AIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP JRE WITH COE D PROTECTION NSPORT ALLOWANCE ESS WAIVER MARY DRIVER	the Motor Ve ansport Act, 1 : : N/A : PLEASE ! : YES : YES : NO : NO : NO	987 (Malaysia),	are not t	and Compens to be included	sation) d under these
EXC ADI UNI REP INS VCE YRIF NAM	# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Tr. headings.  EESS (SECTION 1)  ESS (SECTION 2)  DITIONAL EXCESS NAMED DRIVER EXCESS AIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP  JRE WITH COE  PROTECTION  NSPORT ALLOWANCE  ESS WAIVER  MARY DRIVER  MED DRIVER (1)  MED DRIVER (2)  PURCHASE COMPANY	the Motor Ve ansport Act, 1 : : N/A : PLEASE ! : YES : YES : NO : NO : NO : NO : N/A : N/A	987 (Malaysia),	F e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	and Compens to be included	sation) d under these
EXC ADI UNI REP INS VCE YRIF NAM	# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Tr. headings.  EESS (SECTION 1)  ESS (SECTION 2)  DITIONAL EXCESS NAMED DRIVER EXCESS AIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP  URE WITH COE  PROTECTION  NSPORT ALLOWANCE  ESS WAIVER  MARY DRIVER  MED DRIVER (1)  MED DRIVER (2)	the Motor Ve ansport Act, 1 : : N/A : PLEASE ! : YES : YES : NO : NO : NO : NO : N/A : N/A : N/A	987 (Malaysia), REFER OVERLEA	F.	o be include	d under these
EXC ADI UNI REP INS TRA PRII VAN	# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Tr. headings.  EESS (SECTION 1)  ESS (SECTION 2)  DITIONAL EXCESS NAMED DRIVER EXCESS AIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP  JRE WITH COE  PROTECTION  NSPORT ALLOWANCE  ESS WAIVER  MARY DRIVER  MED DRIVER (1)  MED DRIVER (2)  PURCHASE COMPANY	the Motor Ve ansport Act, 1 : : N/A : PLEASE ! : YES : YES : NO : NO : NO : NO : N/A : N/A : N/A : LAKE-VIE : MARKET	W CREDIT PTE L	F. TD RED VEH	ICLE AT TIME	OF LOSS

Countersigned By:

**Authorised Officer** 

**Chief Executive** 

#### Claim Handling The premium on this policy has not been collected, Accident MT/1009018 GST Registration No. 5075309111-02 Vehicle No. SLH50X Policy No. Certificate No. EHB LIMOUSINE PTE LTD Policyholder NRIC 201536 Policyholder Name FLEET INSURANCE Cover Type drivo PREMIUM Loading 0 Product Code 87394998 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home) Contact No.(Mobile) eCode No \* Email Address Special Remark . No Yes eCode Reason TCA . No Yes NCD Entitlement(%) Private Hire Yes NCD Protection Nö Accident Details Accident Type Collisio Accident Report Within 24 hrs Yes Report Date 28/08/2018 08:58 Country of Accident Singap Time of Accident hh:mm Date of Accident 25/08/2018 13:00 ICM No. Orange Force Reporting Centre NAPIER RD TWDS GRANGE RD Accident Location **▽** Excess 0.00 Windscreen Excess Additional Excess 0 Own damage Excess 1,000.00 Outside Singapore OD Excess 1,000.00 Unnamed Driver Excess Outside Singapore TP Excess 1,000.00 1,000.00 Third Party Excess ▽ Benefits GST Registered Information GST Registered GST Registration Date **GST Status Verified** Vest GST Registration No. Modification History Policyholder Mailing Address Address 3 SINGA 70 UBI CRESCENT Address 2 #01-12 Address 1 408570 Address Type Singapore address Post Code Address 4 Related Policy Number 5074680813-02 01-12 Unit No. V OI Driver Info Unnamed Driver Driver Type Unnamed Driver Driver Name Driver DOB 09/11/ 516580794 Unnamed driver Name MOHAMMAD ZAILANI BIN HUDR Driver NRIC Driving Experience Driver Age 30/01/1985 Register Date of Driver License Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home) 87394998 Contact No.(Mobile) SINGA Address 1 BLK 12 #02-628 Address 2 BEDOK SOUTH AVENUE 2 Address 3 Post Code 46001; Singapore address Address Type Unit No. 02-628 Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Driver Insurer Company Yes + No Driver Vehicle No. Declaration Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading? Any injury? . Yes No 0 mg Modification History Claim 001 New ▼ Insured EHB LIMOUSINE PTE LTD Claim Type • OD-MX Contact 86991313 NIL Contact No.(Mobile) No. (Home) benjamin@ehblimousine.com.sg Vehicle Number Email Address SLH50X / SLX8547T ON 25 Aug 2018 Claim Description Preferred Preferered | Not at Fault Workshop Context No. Yes Finalisation GIA port Received Preferred Workshop, Name unknown 28/08/2018 09:02 Date Registered Close Date LIEW SHAN HUI Report Taken By Print AK letter Save Submit

Claim No.

https://giclaim.income.com.sg/gcs/icm/eclaim/registrationSave.do

Attachment

Accident No.

Last Doc. Received

MT/1009018

\* Yes O No

Upload Date

28/08/2018 09:04

Confidential Urgency \* Category \* Path \* \* NO ▼ Normal Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select T NO \* Normal • Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select • ▼ NO \* Normal Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select \* NO \* Normal Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen \* NO ▼ Normal Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen ▼ NO ▼ Normal Clear Please Select Choose File No file chosen Message Read

new .	Attachment Li	

→ Attachment List						
Attachment		Uploaded By/Date	Category	9	Urgency	Description
*C5 =	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 28 Aug 2018 09:04	NRIC/ Driving License		Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2018-8-28
60	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 28 Aug 2018 09:04	SAS		Normal	SAS 2018-8-28
1	NAC_PAYA_U81_800601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 28 Aug 2018 09:04	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-8-28
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 28 Aug 2018 09:04	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-8-28
10	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 28 Aug 2018 09:04	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-8-28
1976	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601{	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 28 Aug 2018 09:03	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-8-28
-3/	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 28 Aug 2018 09:03	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-8-28
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 28 Aug 2018 09:03	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-8-28
2	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 28 Aug 2018 09:03	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-8-28
*	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 28 Aug 2018 09:03	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-8-28
01	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 28 Aug 2018 09:03	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-8-28
O SE	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601{	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 28 Aug 2018 09:02	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-8-28
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800501(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 28 Aug 2018 09:02	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-8-28
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 28 Aug 2018 09:02	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-8-28
1	NAC_PAYA_U8I_800601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 28 Aug 2018 09:02	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-8-28
(%)	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 6 28 Aug 2018 09:02	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-8-28
-	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 28 Aug 2018 09:02	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-8-28
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 6 28 Aug 2018 09:02	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-8-28
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 28 Aug 2018 09:02	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-8-28
R	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601{	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 28 Aug 2018 09:02	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-8-28
13	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 28 Aug 2018 09:02	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-8-28
B	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 28 Aug 2018 09:02	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-8-28
-	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601{	NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 28 Aug 2018 09:02	Photos		Normal	Photos 2018-8-28

Display in New Window Scan and uploading